Transmission Lines
W I R E L E S S  | MOB I L E  R AD I O  | M I C ROWAVE  | I N - T UNN E L  | I N - B U I L D I NG  | T V  &  R AD I O  | H F  &  D E F E N S E
Premium Factory-Fit Jumpers
Low VSWR, low PIM Premium CELLFLEX® coaxial cable jumper
assemblies for high-performance telecommunications systems
RFS’ CELLFLEX® Factory-Fit Jumpers are available in a
variety of interfaces and feature specially designed

valuable test data specifications such as PIM and Return Loss for RFS Factory-Fit Jumpers.
Qualification Test Summary
Ordering Information for Popular Models**
7043D 24Oct14
Standard Flexible 1/2" Cable, LCF12-50J
Model Number Connectors Length, ft
7M7ML12-030FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 3
7M7ML12-060FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 6
7M7ML12-080FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 8
7M7ML12-100FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 10
7M7ML12-120FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 12
7M7ML12-150FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 15
7M7ML12-200FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 20
7M7MRL12-060FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 6
7M7MRL12-080FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 8
7M7MRL12-100FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 10
7M7MRL12-120FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 12
7M(7M)L12-120 Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 12
7M(7M)L12-150 Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 15
7M(7M)L12-200 Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 20
7M(7M)L12-250* Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 25
7M(7M)L12-300* Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 30
7MR(7M)L12-300* Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 30
Super Flexible 1/2" Cable, SCF12-50J
Model Number Connectors Length, ft
7M7MS12-030FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 3
7M7MS12-060FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 6
7M7MS12-080FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 8
7M7MS12-100FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 10
7M7MS12-120FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 12
7M7MS12-150FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Males 15
7M7MRS12-080FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 8
7M7MRS12-100FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 10
7M7MRS12-120FFP Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male 12
7M(7M)S12-080 Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 8
7M(7M)S12-250* Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 25
7M(7M)S12-300* Straight 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 30
7MR(7M)S12-250* Right Angle 7-16 DIN Male / Straight 7-16 DIN Male (Loose) 25